
Zao Liza Sialom Race Men

OFFICIAL RESULT

」ury Technical Data

FIS TD

CHIEF OF RACE

REFEREE

SAWANO Hiroshi

SATO Shro

SATO Notttomo

」PN

」PN

」PN

Course Name

Start Aititude

Finish Aititude

Vertical DrOp

Hom。 logation Number

Ao tott Course

1269m

l l 1 7  m

152m

9473/01/10

Race information lst Run Race I口formation 2nd Run

Course Setter

FOrerunners   ― A一
―B―
―C―
―D―

KAGAMI Hidek

ABE Tsubasa

lTO TakurO

YAMAGUCHI Akra

SATO Yuuda

」PN Course Setter      TAMURA Takash

Forerunners  ― A-   lTO Takuro
―B一   YAMAGUCHi Akra
―C―   SATO Yuda
―D―   KOBAYASHl Yuda

Number of Gates    53 (52)

Start Time      12:30

Weather:  FINE       Snow:  PACKED

Start/Finish Temp      -10/0° C

Number of Oompetitors 54

」PN

Number of Gates      55 (53)

Start Time        09:33

Weatheri  FINE        Snow:  PACKED

Start/Finish Temp        -60/-50° C

Number of Competitors 63 F二 620

Rank Bib C o m p e t i t O r ―

十 一 ― 一 一 ― 十 一 ― 一 ― ― 一 ― ― ― 十 一 ― ― ― ― l  s t     2 n d

N a t i o n       T i m e     T i m e

Total

T i m e PointNo Code  Name

1  0002

2 0010

3 0013

4 0015

5 0014

6 0004

7 0001

8 0005

9 0003

10 0016

11  0019

12 0008

13 0007

14 0017

15 0022

114034

li40 67

li42 21

114307

1:4373

114422

li44 89

1:4530

1:4544

1:4572

1:4601

1:4631

1:4683

1:4709

114730

000

204

1155

1 6 8 7

2095

2397

2811

3065

31 51

3324

3503

3689

4010

4 1 7 1

4 3 0 1

P a g e  1 / 3

304318  0BARA Kenta

302564  SATO Sho

300466  1KUTA Yasuhiro

303464 SAITOU ShOgo

6300010 FUKASE Satoshi

304250  SAKASHITA HirOnOri

304574 NAGATOMO HirOmu

302734 MIZUGUCHI Tatsushi

30431 4  1ZAWA Sohsuke

30471 8  SUZUKI Taiga

30471 7  ABE Hidetaka

303834 KAINUMA Nobuto

304410 MATSUMOTO Tadashi

304847 KUMONO Justin

304762 1TAGAKI Naoki

4924     51 10

4995    5072

5079    5142

5139    5168

5173    5200

5140    5282

5124    5365

5220    5310

5202    5342

5311     5261

5259    5342

5317     5314

5253    5430

5278    5431

5344    5386

TD#1020 Codex 946

」PN

UPN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

UPN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN
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Zao Liza Sialom Race Men

Rank Bib

No. Code

C o m p e t i t o r 一

一 一 一 一 ― 一 ― 一 一 一 一 一 一 ― ― 一 一 一 ― ― ― ―

Name                         Nation

l st

T i m e

2 n d

T i m e

丁otal

T i m e Point

16 0009  304220

17 0006  303993

18 0024  304378

19 0023  304570

20 0032  304650

21 0020  304398

22 0037  304769

23 0028  304002

24 0031  304518

25 0012  304866

26 0044  304829

27 0030  304608

28 0036  304744

29 0026  304569

30 0049  304741

31  0039  304581

32 0051  303839

33 0045  304760

34 0034  304792

35 0060 6300146

36 0040  304767

37 0041  304584

38 0052  304959

39 0048  304631

40 0050  304935

41  0029  304864

42 0054  304791

43 0053  304919

44 0042  304649

45 0046  oo4750

46 0056  304937

47 0062 6300103

48 0061  304868

49 0055  304715

50 0057  304790

IKARASHI Gen

SANUKI Keul

lMAI Kentar。

ODA Ryosuke

TAKAHASHI Yoshiki

HOTTA Yusaku

SUZUKI Tatsuya

TSUNODA Akitoshi

FURUYA Yuki

SATO Shintaro

OHATA Masahiro

KIMURA Yo

HIRANO Toru

SATO Kazuki

SAITO Souta

NOBA Iku

KIMURA Yuu

IGARASHI TatsunOri

TOSHIMA Shin

K【KUCHI Da」 u

IPPONGI Kenta

SUMIMOTO Shiono

SUZUKI Takuma

MATSUDA Yuga

HOSHI Masato

OGAWA Ryoya

KURIYAMA Shun

FUKUSAWA Masahiro

TANNO Tsubasa

SHIMOYAMA Kazuto

HOSHI Yamato

HIGASHINE Shinsuke

YOKOYAMA Ryodai

KANEKO Ryohei

ISHIKAWA Kodai

5359    5383

5325    5451

5429    5381

5404    5443

5373    5537

5483    5494

5577    5471

5621     5455

5595    5503

5739    5363

5697    5433

5686    5451

5640    5527

5673    5527

5713    5602

5707    5638

5732    5648

5763    5622

5700    5701

5763    5689

5725    5826

5762    5802

5807    5791

5811     5819

5832    5825

5820    5888

5868    5866

5959    5852

5924    5908

5994    5929

1!0013   1!0011

1:0150    5918

1:0147   1:0021

1:0076   1:0096

110425   1:0243

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

JPN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

UPN

」PN

」PN

1:4742

1:4776

1:4810

li48 47

1:4910

1:4977

1:5048

1:5076

1:5098

1:5102

1:5130

li51 37

li51 67

1:5200

1:5315

li53 45

li53 80

1:5385

1,5401

1:5452

1:5551

1:5564

115598

1:5630

115657

1:5708

li57 34

1:5811

1:5832

1:5923

2:0024

2:0068

2:0168

2:0172

2:06.73

4375

4585

4795

5024

5413

5827

6265

6439

6574

6599

6772

6815

7001

7205

7915

8 1 0 1

8317

8348

8447

8762

0374

9454

9664

9862

10029

10344

10504

10980

1 1 1 1 0

11672

12296

12568

13186

13211

16306
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2013 FIS RASE in

Zao Liza Sialom Race Men

Rank Bib

No. Code

C o m p e t i t o r ―

一 一 ― ― 一 一 一 一 一 ヽ 一 ― 一 一 一 ― 一 十 一 ― ―

Name                         Nation

l st

T i m e

2nd

T i m e

Total

Time Point

lst DID NOT START 2

0033  304737

0059 6300043

lst DID NOT FINISH

0011  304212

0018  304723

0021  304933

0027  304796

0038  304761

0063  304865

lst DiSQUALIFIED l

0043  304793

2nd DID NOT FINISH

0035  304446

0025  303604

0058  304768

0047  304757

YUDA Kohdai

MUKAI Takeharu

6

FUKASE Kazushi

KIRIKUBO Reo

DOBASHI Ginpei

OKINO Naoto

HAGA Yuじ ki

NAKANE Kotaro

TAKAHASHI Takahiro

4

OKAZAKi Yohei

OHNO Takane

HOSHI Yuuma

ARAI Takeru

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

JPN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

JPN

Gate 22 Rule 629-3

＼

孝
匠
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Zao Liza Sialom Race Men

Penalty Calculation
THE BEST 10 AFTER FINISH

Rank Start  Code    Competitors― ――

No.      No  Name Nation

1  0002   30431 8  oBARA Kenta                  」 PN                    29 00    29 00     0 00

2 0010   302564  SATO Sho                      」 PN                    22 91    22 91     2 04

3 0013   300466   1KUTA Yasuhiro               」 PN                    27 52    27 52    11 55

4 0015   303464  SAITOU Shogo                 」 PN                    33 24    33 24    16 87

5 0014  6300010  FUKASE Satoshi                JPN                    57 50   -― ―――一   一―――――

6 0004   304250  sAKASHITA Hironori           」 PN                    57 96   -―
――――   ―ヽ 一―――

7 0001   304574  NAGATOMO Hiromu              」 PN                    48 58   -― ――
一―   一―一一――

8 0005   302734  MIZUGUGHi Tatsushi           3PN                    37 04    37 04    30 65

9 0003   304314   1ZAWA Sohsuke                」 PN                     73 19   -― ―――一   ――一―――

10 0016   30471 8   suzuKI Taiga                  JPN                      76 03   -―
――――   ――――一―

Tota1    149 71    61 11

SUM 一A一  SUM ―C―
THE BEST 5 AT START

Start   Code    Competitors― ―一―――一――――――――一―――一―――――～―――――――一――      FiS

Rank No        No  Name                      Nation                POint   Rank

1  0011   304212  FUKASE Kazushi               JPN                     20 99    DF(1)

2 0010   302564  sATO Sho                     」 PN                     22 91        2

3 0013   300466   1KUTA Yasuhiro              」 PN                    27 52        3

4 0002   30431 8  0BARA Kenta                  」 PN                     29 00        1

5 0015   303464  SAITOU Shogo                 」 PN                     33 24        4

TOta1    133 66

SUM ―B一

(  1 4 9 7 1 ( A )キ  1 3 3 . 6 6 ( B ) -   6 1 1 1 ( C ) )キ 1 0 =    2 2 2 2 6

Calcじlated penalty    22 23

Category adder      3 00

0orrection value     0 00

Minimum point     9 00
FIS TD  SAWANO Hiroshi               ハ

航 靴 占蕊 鬼 移
イ ビ !WattPポ

。赫 紡 ta By ALGE

ｃｅ

ｉｎｔ

Ｒ

ＰBest 5

Ｆ‐Ｓ

Ｐ。ｉ

uI〕『理半ゴGROUP



Zac Liza Sialom Race Men

公式成績表

ジュリー テクニカルデータ

技術代表
競技委員長
主審

澤野

佐藤

佐藤

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｐ

博
調
酬

コース名

スタート標高

フィニッシュ標高

標高差

コース公認No`

Aoitori Course

1269m

l l 1 7  m

152m

9473/01/10

2本 目

コースセッター

前走者    ― A―
-8-
―C―
―D―

旗関数

開始時刻

天候  晴 れ

スタート/フィエッシュ1気温

参加選手数 63

55 (53)

09i33

崖予jtt   PACKED
-60/-50° C

珊
翼
潮
晃
隊

部

東
口
藤

鏡

阿

伊
山
佐

」PN     コ ースセッター    田 村

前走者   ― A―  伊 東
―B―  山 回
-0-  佐 藤
―D―  小 林

」PN彗
不
棚

晃
厭

厭

旗門数       53(52)

開始時刻     12i30

天候  晴 れ      雪 質  PACKED

スタート/フィエシュ」記温      -10/0° C

参加選手数 54 F=620

順位 Bib コード
No.Oode

兄 兄 お 庄 皐 守

一 ― ― 一 一 ― 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 ― 一 一 ― ― 一 ― ― 一 中 一 一 ― ―

氏 名 地 域  所 属

1本目 2本 目
タイム  タ イム

合計
タイム ホ

°
イント

０００２

００‐０

００‐３

００‐５

００‐４

０００４

０００１

０００５

０００３

００ ‐６

００ ‐９

００００

０００７

００‐７

００２２

１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

０

１

２

３

４

５

03000801

03003460

03000764

03002448

03008576

03000012

03006660

03003271

03000496

03006880

03006874

03000713

03002703

03008434

03006877

小原 健汰   山 形

佐藤 翔    東 京

生田 康宏   秋 田

斉藤 昇吾   学 連

深瀬 悟志   山 形

阪下 敬紀   学 連

長友 海夢   山 形

水日 達史   東 京

井澤 宗輔   青 森

鈴木 大河   山 形

阿部 秀崇   山 形

海沼 将人   学 連

松本 匡史   秋 田

雲野 ジヤステイ山形

板垣 直貴   山 形

日大山形高校

カンダハートライフ
'レーシンク
・

鹿角市ス辛一連盟

近畿大学

国大山形高校

専修大学

日大山形高校

カンタ
・
ハートライフ
・
レーシンク
'

弘前学院聖愛高校

米沢中央高校

新庄北高最上校

東京農業大学

角館高校

日大山形高校

山形中央高校

000

204

1155

1687

2095

2397

2811

3065

3 1 5 1

3324

3503

3689

4010

4 1 7 1

4301

1    Page 1/3

4924

4995

5079

5139

5173

5140

5124

5220

5202

5311

5259

5317

5253

5278

5344

5 1 1 0

5072

5142

5168

5200

5282

5365

5310

5342

5261

5342

5314

5430

5431

5386

114034

1:4067

1:4221

1:4307

114373

114422

1:4489

li45 30

1:4544

1:4572

1:4601

1:4631

114683

1:4709

1:4730
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Zao Liza S‖alom Race Men

‖頂電こBib

No.

コ

ー ー

ド  競 技 者

― 一 一 十 一 ― 一 一 ― 一 ― ― 一 一 ― 一 一 一 ― 一 一 ～ 十 一 ― ― 一

Code 氏 名    地 域  所 属

1本 目 2本 目
タイム   タ イム

合計
タイム ホ

°
イント

16 0009 o3000834

17 0006 o3000584

18 0024 o3001128

19 0023 o3000830

20 0032 o3000696

21  0020 o3003098

22 0037 o3007025

23 0028 o3000833

24 0031 o3005850

25 0012 o3003588

26 0044 o3007436

27 0030 o3006146

28 0036 o3007051

29 0026 o3000837

30 0049 o3007032

31  0039 o3006143

32 0051 o3000548

33 0045 o3007420

34 0034 o3006911

35 0060 o3008314

36 0040 o3006778

37 0041 o3005897

38 0052 o3007310

39 0048 o3006776

40 0050 o3008334

41  0029 o3006860

42 0054 o3005903

43 0053 o3007536

44 0042 o3000674

45 0046 o3006870

46 0056 o3008337

47 0062 o3006809

48 0061 o3008755

49 0055 o3006881

50 0057 o3006204

五十嵐 玄

讃岐 圭二

今井 健太朗

小日 良祐

高橋 義貴

堀田 祐作

鈴木 達也

角田 明聡

古谷 優樹

佐藤 慎太郎

大畑 征洋

木村 陽

平野 亨

佐藤 一樹

斎藤 颯太

野場 郁

木村 優

五十嵐 達徳

戸鳴 伸

菊地 大樹
一本木 健太

日本 潮乃

鈴木 琢磨

松田 悠雅

星 将斗

小サ|1諒也

栗山 駿

福沢 真弘

丹野 翼

下山 一登

星 倭人

東根 慎介

横山 凌大

金子 諒平

石川 紙大

明治大学

日本体育大学

東京農業大学

新庄北高最上校

白石工業高校

日大山形高校

南会津高校

東洋大学

湯沢翔北高校

山形南高校

盛岡中央高校

盛岡第三高校

南会津高校

山形中央高校

葵高校

盛岡第一高校

日本体育大学

南会津高校

花輪高校

川日高校

盛岡中央高校

盛岡南高校

東北高校

盛岡中央高校

会津工業高校

山形中央高校

花輪高校

東奥義塾高校

東北学院高校

新庄北高最上校

若松商業高校

白石工業高校

米沢中央高校

米沢工業高校

秋田北鷹高校

5359     5383

5325    5451

5429    5381

5404    5443

5373    5537

5483    5494

5577    5471

5621     5455

5595    5503

5739    5363

5697    5433

5686    5451

5640    5527

5673    5527

5713    5602

5707    5638

5732    5648

5763    5622

5700    5701

5763    5689

5725    5826

5762     5802

5807     5791

58.11     5819

5832    5825

5820    5888

5868    5866

5959    5852

5924    5908

5994    5929

1:0013   1:0011

1,0150    5918

1:0147   1:0021

1:0076   1:0096

1:0425   1i0248

4375

4585

4795

5024

5413

5827

6265

6439

6574

6599

6772

6815

7001

7205

7915

8101

8317

8348

8447

8762

9374

9454

9664

9862

10029

10344

10504

10980

1 1 1 1 0

11672

12296

12568

13186

13211

16306

Page 2/3

学連

学連

学連

山形

宮城

山形

福島

学連

秋田

山形

岩手

岩手

福島

山形

福島

岩手

学連

福島

秋田

福島

岩手

岩手

宮城

岩手

福島

山形

秋田

青森

宮城

山形

福島

宮城

山形

山形

秋田

1:4742

■4776

1:4810

1:4847

114910

1:4977

1:5048

1:5076

1:5098

1:5102

1:5130

li51 37

115167

1:5200

1:5315

1:5345

115380

1:5385

1:5401

1:5452

115551

1:5564

li55 98

1:5630

115657

1:5708

115734

1:5811

115832

1:5923

2i0024

2:0068

2:0168

2:0172

210673
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Zao Liza Sialom Race Men

〕1頂付E Bib

No.

コ

ー ー

ド
 競 技 者

一 一 ― 一 一 ― 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 ― 一 一 一 一 ― ― ― ― 一 ― ― 一

Code 氏 名    地 域  所 属
ロ
ム
昧
タ

2本 目
タイム

合計
タイム ホ

°
イント

lst DID NOT START 2

0033o3000940湯田 航大

0059o3研3081向井 健陽

lst DID NOT FINiSH 6

001103000869深瀬 和志

0018o3006281切久保 玲旺

0021o3008321 土橋 銀平

0027o3005846沖野 直斗

0038o3007059羽賀 悠稀

0063o3008682中根 幸太郎

ist DISQUALIFIED l

0043o3005848高橋 空大

2nd DID NOT FINISH 4

03000738岡崎 陽平

0300149o大野 高峰

03007029星悠磨

03006878荒井 武瑠

27/01/2013 Zac Liza/Yamagata

島

形

福

山

南会津高校

日大山形高校

法政大学

東奥義塾高校

南会津高校

日大山形高校

猪苗代高校

山形南高校

湯沢翔北高校

山形中央高校

若葉SC

南会津高校

山形中央高校

学連

青森

福島

山形

福島

山形

秋田

山形

東京

福島

山形

「
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Zao Liza Sialom Race Men

THE BEST 10 AFTER FINISH

ペナルティポイント計算表

C o m p e t i t o r s ―

― 一 ― ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ― 一 年 一 ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― 一 ― ヽ 一 一 ― ― 一 ― ― ― ―Rank Start  Code

No       No

1 0002  03000801

2 0010  03003460

3 0013  03000764

4 0015  03002448

5 0014  03008576

6 0004  03000012

7 0001  03006660

8 0005  03003271

9 0003  03000496

10 0016  03006880

SA」            Race

Point   Best 5    Point氏 名

小原 健汰
佐藤 翔
生回 康宏
斉藤 昇吾

深瀬 悟志

阪下 敬紀
長友 海夢
水口 達史
井澤 宗輔

鈴木 大河

所 属

田大山形高校
カンタ
｀
ハートライフ
｀
レーシンク
｀

鹿角市スキー連盟
近畿大学

日大山形高校

専修大学
日大山形高校
カンタ
｀
ハートライフ
ヾ
レーシンク
｀

弘前学院聖愛高校

米沢中央高校

3 4 1

2 90

1 86

9 96

27 76

31 37

1 7  1 6

10 55

41 17

32 23

3 41     0 00

2 90     2 04

1 86    11 55

9 96    16 87

10 55 30 65

THE BEST 5 AT START

S t a r t    C o d e     C o m p e t i t o r s ―

― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― 一 ― ― 一 ― ― 一 ― ― 一 ― ― 一 ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― 一 ― 一 ― ―

Rank No    No 氏 名

10011 03000869深 瀬 和志

20013 03000764生 回 康宏
30010 03003460佐 藤 判]
40002 03000801 小原 健汰
50015 03002448斉 藤 昇吾

(  2868(A)+

技術代表      澤 野 博

サイン         /
TD#1020

合計

1 9 3 4 ( B ) -   6 1 1 1 ( C ) )キ 1 0・

ペナルティ計算値
カテゴリー加算値

修正値
ミニマムポイント

/宅打ゥ 有 効
ペナルティ

合計   2868  6111

SUM ―A―  SUM ―C―

SA」

Point   Rank

1  2 1   D F ( 1 )

1 86        3

2 90        2

3 4 1     1

9 96        4

19 34

SUM 一B―

-1 309

-1 31

0 00

0 00

0 00

0 00

所 属

法政大学

鹿角市スキー連盟
カンタ
｀
ハートライフ
ヾ
 レーシンタ
｀

日大山形高校

近畿大学

bit:f∴玉;:古キ古急だ女
Codex 0064

0fficial Timing Data By ALGE
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